

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: CONTEMPT CASE No.4258 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
1.	18.11.2024	<u>RC, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners sought permission of this Court for not pressing the Contempt Case against respondent Nos.1 and 2. Permission is accorded. Accordingly, Contempt case against respondent Nos.1 and 2 is not pressed. Issue notice to respondent Nos.3 to 5. Post on 16.12.2024. <u>RC, J</u> MP	