

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CONTEMPT CASE No.4258 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
04.	07.03.2025	<u>RC,J</u> Despite service of notice and granting sufficient time, respondent No.5 did not choose to put up his appearance. Issue form-I notice to respondent No.5. Post on 04.04.2025. In the meantime, counters if any, by the respondents. <u>RC, J</u> RKS	